5th Slovenian International conference on Graph Theory

List of participants

Amos Altshuler, Ben Gurion University of the Negev, Israel, alt@cs.bgu.ac.il

Kiyoshi Ando, University of Electro-Communications, Japan, ando@ice.uec.ac. jp

Thomas Bohme, TU Ilmenau, Germany, tboehme@theoinf .tu-ilmenau.de

Roland Bacher, Institut Fourier, Grenoble I, France, roland.bacher@ujf-grenoble.fr
Stephane Bessy, Laboratoire LaPCS, Universite Lyon 1, France, stephane.bessy@univ-lyonl.fr
Halina Bielak, Institute of Mathematics, UMCS, Poland, hbiel@golem.umcs.lublin.pl

Tuerker Biyikoglu, Vienna University of Economics and Business Administration, Austria,
tuerker@statistik.wu-wien.ac.at

Marko Boben, IMFM, Slovenia, marko.boben@fmf .uni-1j.si

Drago Bokal, IMFM, Slovenia, drago.bokal@fmf.uni-1j.si

Anthony Bonato, Wilfrid Laurier University, Ontario, Canada, abonato@wlu.ca

Paul Bonnington, University of Auckland, New Zealand, p.bonnington@auckland.ac.nz

Nadia Bouz-Asal, University of Sarajevo, Sarajevo, Bosna i Hercegovina, dvw@acm.org

Bostjan Bresar, University of Maribor, FEECS, Slovenia, bostjan.bresar@uni-mb.si

Antonio Breda d’Azevedo, Universidade de Aveiro, Portugal, breda@mat.ua.pt

Peter Cameron, Queen Mary, University of London, U.K., p.j.cameron@qmul.ac.uk

Domenico Catalano, Departamento de Matemética, Universidade de Aveiro, Portugal, domenico@mat.ua.pt

Victor Chepoi, Laboratoire d’Informatique Fondamentale, France, chepoi@lidil.univ-mrs.fr

Marston Conder, University of Auckland, New Zealand, m.conder@auckland.ac.nz

Dejan Delié, Ryerson University, Canada, ddelic@ryerson.ca

Igor Djukanovié, EPF Maribor, Slovenia, igor .mat@uni-mb.si

Mark Ellingham, Vanderbilt University, Nashville, U.S.A., mne@math.vanderbilt.edu

Gasper Fijavz, IMFM, Slovenia, gasper.fijavz@fri.uni-1j.si

Bostjan Frelih, University of Ljubljana, Slovenia, bostjan_frelih@hotmail.com

Dalibor Fronéek, University of Minnesota Duluth & Technical University Ostrava, USA & Czech Republic,
dfroncek@d.umn.edu

Joan Gimbert, Universitat de Lleida, Spain, joangim@eup.udl.es

Harald Gropp, Universitat Heidelberg, Germany, d12@ix.urz.uni-heidelberg.de

Branko Griinbaum, University of Washington, Seattle, U.S.A, grunbaum@math.washington.edu
Roland Haggkvist, Umea University, Sweden, roland.haggkvist@math.umu.se

Pavol Hell, Simon Fraser University, Canada, pavol@cs.sfu.ca

Mitsugu Hirasaka, Pusan National University Department of Mathematics, Republic of Korea,
hirasaka@pusan.ac.kr

Jing Huang, University of Victoria, British Columbia, Canada, jing@math.uvic.ca

Olivier Hudry, Ecole nationale superieure des telecommunications, France, hudry@enst.fr
Wilfried Imrich, Montanuniversitit Leoben, Austria, imrichQunileoben.ac.at

Robert Jajcay, Indiana State University, U.S.A., jajcay@cayley.indstate.edu

Janja Jerebic, University of Maribor, Slovenia, janja.jerebic@uni-mb.si

Aleksandar Jurisié, PNG & IMFM, Slovenia, fn11jurisic@uni-1j.si

Martin Juvan, University of Ljubljana, Slovenia, martin. juvan@fmf .uni-1j.si

Kenichi Kawarabayashi, Princeton University, Princeton, USA, k keniti@math.princeton.edu
Sandi Klavzar, University of Maribor, Slovenia, sandi.klavzar@uni-mb.si

Mikhail Klin, Department of Mathematical Sciences, University of Delaware, USA, klin@math.udel.edu
Jack Koolen, Division of Applied Mathematics, KAIST, Korea, jhk@amath.kaist.ac.kr
Matthias Kriesell, Univ. Hannover, Germany, kriesell@math.uni-hannover.de



Young Soo Kwon, Com2MaC, Postech, South Korea, ysookwon@postech.ac.kr

Nacho Lépez, Universitat de Lleida, Spain, nlopez@matematica.udl.es

Gorazd Lah, University of Ljubljana, Slovenia, gorazdlah@yahoo.com

Hong-Jian Lai, West Virginia University, USA, hjlai@math.wvu.edu

Tian Khoon Lim, University of Western Australia, Western Australia, Australia, tklim@maths.uwa.edu.au
Michat Malafiejski, Gdanisk University of Technology, Poland, mima@eti.pg.gda.pl
Aleksander Malnié, IMFM, Slovenia, aleksander.malnic@uni-1j.si

Dragan Marusic, IMFM, Slovenia, dragan.marusic@uni-1j.si

Stefko Miklavi¢, Politehnika Nova Gorica, Slovenia, stefko.miklavic@p-ng.si

Bojan Mohar, IMFM, Slovenia, bojan.mohar@uni-1j.si

Julien Moncel, Laboratoire Leibniz-IMAG, France, julien.moncel@imag.fr

Dave Witte Morris, University of Lethbridge, Alberta, Canada, dmorris@cs.uleth.ca
Joy Morris, University of Lethbridge, Alberta, Canada, joy.morris@uleth.ca

Henry Martyn Mulder, Econometrisch Instituut, Erasmus Universiteit, Netherlands, hmmulder@few.eur.nl
Misha Muzychuk, Netanya Academic College, Israel, muzy@netanya.ac.il

Roman Nedela, Matej Bel University, Slovakia, nedela@financ.umb.sk

Richard Nowakowski, Dalhousie University, Nova Scotia, Canada, rjn@mathstat.dal.ca
Alen Orbanié, IMFM, Slovenia, alen.orbanic@fmf.uni-1j.si

Yong Sung Park, Com2MaC, Postech, South Korea, ysp@postech.ac.kr

Iztok Peterin, University of Maribor, FEECS, Slovenia, iztok.peterin@uni-mb.si
Tomaz Pisanski, University of Ljubljana, Slovenia, Tomaz.Pisanski@fmf.uni-1j.si
Primoz Potoénik, IMFM, Slovenia, primoz.potocnik@fmf.uni-1j.si

Cheryl Praeger, University of Western Australia, Australia, praeger@maths.uwa.edu.au
Marko Razpet, IMFM, Slovenia, marko.razpet@uni-1j.si

Bruce Richter, University of Waterloo, Ontario, Canada, brichter@uwaterloo.ca
Brigitte Servatius, Worcester Polytechnic Institute, USA, bservat@upi.edu

Mateja Sajna, University of Ottawa, Canada, msajnaCuottawa.ca

Jana Siagiova, Syracuse University, USA, siagiova@math.sk

Jozef Siran, Slovak University of Technology, Slovakia, siran@math.sk

Martin Skoviera, Comenius University, Slovakia, skoviera@dcs.fmph.uniba.sk

Petra Sparl, University of Maribor, FCE, Slovenia, petra.sparl@uni-mb.si

Primoz Sparl, IMFM, Slovenia, Primoz.Sparl@fmf.uni-1j.si

Ryuzo Torii, Waseda University, Japan, torii@toki.waseda. jp

Thomas Tucker, Colgate University, USA, ttucker@mail.colgate.edu

Edwin van Dam, Tilburg University, Netherlands, Edwin.vanDam@uvt.nl

Douglas Van Wieren, University of Sarajevo, Bosna i Hercegovina, dvw@acm.org
Aleksander Vesel, University of Maribor, PEF, Slovenia, vesel@uni-mb.si

Andrea Vietri, Universitd La Sapienza, Italia, vietri@mat.uniromal.it

Andrej Vodopivec, University of Ljubljana, Slovenia, andrej.vodopivec@fmf .uni-1j.si
Mark E. Watkins, Syracuse University, USA, mewatkin@syr.edu

Matjaz Zaversnik, IMFM, Slovenia, matjaz.zaversnik@fmf.uni-1j.si

Ran Ziv, Tel-Hai Academic College, Israel, ranziv@telhai.ac.il

Blaz Zmazek, University of Maribor, FME, Slovenia, blaz.zmazek@uni-mb.si

Janez Zerovnik, IMFM, Slovenia, janez.zerovnik@uni-1j.si

Arjana Zitnik, University of Ljubljana & IMFM, Slovenia, arjana.zitnik@fmf.uni-1j.si



